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INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
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round 1

CURRENT
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SWEHermelin,Beata
1. 691 Titanic VDL

0.00 0.000.00

DENBennetsen,Madelen
1. 621 M.B. Calida

0.00 0.000.00

BELDe Hornois,Caro-Belle
1. 608 Idyllis L

0.00 0.000.00

HUNHoman,Greta
1. 647 Kaland

0.00 0.000.00

FRADe Balanda,Rose
1. 632 Tzara Belin

0.00 0.000.00

DENKjaer,Cecilie
1. 620 Aagaardens Elina

0.00 0.000.00

ESPMartinez Monfort,Rocio
1. 624 Cleopatra

0.00 0.000.00

BELPhilippaerts,Anthony
1. 605 Goofy van T Laerhof

0.00 0.000.00

ITABertolla,Giulia
1. 658 Ti Lann du Up of Her

0.00 0.000.00

GBRSymons,Jocasta
1. 636 Concordette RR

0.00 0.000.00

HUNToth,Ninetta
1. 646 Plankton

0.00 0.000.00

GERReyer,Chiara
1. 642 Cederic

0.00 0.000.00

FINAarnio-Wihuri,Jenny
1. 627 Holde Maid

0.00 0.000.00

ESPValle Espinedo,Pablo
1. 623 Utopie les Hauts

0.00 0.000.00

BELHousen,Emilia
1. 606 Flicka

0.00 0.000.00

GBRLanni,Matilda
1. 637 Newbridge's Master B

0.00 0.000.00

GERKnack,Alia
1. 639 Campari VII

0.00 0.000.00

POLKierznowska,Aleksandra
1. 666 Dior V

0.00 0.000.00

FRAChimirri,Elisa
1. 633 Concardo

0.00 0.000.00
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DENJacobsen,Gustav Christian
1. 617 Fayot

0.00 0.000.00

ITACorreddu,Lorenzo
1. 655 Touche D Arrogance

0.00 0.000.00

GBRFletcher,Oliver
1. 634 Disckoboy D.N.

0.00 0.000.00

GERCollee,Lilli
23. 638 Barry Brown Escaille

1.00 1.000.00

UKRBondarieva,Anastasiya
23. 697 Capri

1.00 1.000.00

BELHazebroek,Maxime
23. 607 Jartelle VD Thijshoe

1.00 1.000.00

IRLQuigley,Ella
23. 650 F

1.00 1.000.00

POLKlapinska,Laura
27. 670 Santiago

2.00 2.000.00

FINVasama,Aura
27. 628 Zidane

2.00 2.000.00

POLSuska,Juliana
29. 668 Tokajer

0.00 4.004.00

ITAFerrari,Martina
29. 654 Trustin

0.00 4.004.00

GERHöing,Charlotte
29. 640 Bajala

4.00 4.000.00

SUIAlessie,Kyra
29. 684 Tosca de Tourtoulou

4.00 4.000.00

RUSNabatnikova,Aleksandra
29. 679 Calato Kama

0.00 4.004.00

ROUStoica-Schumann,Stefania
29. 674 Alehandro

4.00 4.000.00

LTUJasas,Zigmantas
29. 661 Santana

4.00 4.000.00

NORFossan,Hannah
29. 664 Dion

0.00 4.004.00

CZESvobodova,Tereza
29. 612 Britania

4.00 4.000.00

BULAngelova,Ivana
29. 610 Exellent View

0.00 4.004.00

FRAMartinot,Lucie
29. 631 Pepitto des Plaine

4.00 4.000.00

RUSPotapova,Valentina
29. 678 Semantyk

0.00 4.004.00

ROUSemenov,Sofia
29. 677 Cupido G

0.00 4.004.00

DENMorup,Josefine Sandgaard
29. 618 De Semilly Edition

4.00 4.000.00

ESPFernandez de Velasco Arroyo,An
29. 625 Quelebelle Dugery

0.00 4.004.00

DENLinde,Noona Wildfang
29. 619 Townhead Lakita R

4.00 4.000.00

CZEJakubcova,Tereza
45. 613 Acobata T

1.00 5.004.00
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GBRTough,Angel
45. 635 Callumbus

5.00 5.000.00

GERWeiler,Lukas
45. 641 Cosmo

5.00 5.000.00

CZETaborikova,Jana
45. 615 Clintas

5.00 5.000.00

AUTBinder,Lena
45. 603 Lancelot TN

1.00 5.004.00

FRAOrsolini,Jules
50. 629 Zazoe

4.00 8.004.00

SUISchluchter,Sarah
50. 683 Dubrovnik

4.00 8.004.00

ROUIlas,Stefana Maria
50. 675 Quickborn

4.00 8.004.00

LTUPetraviciute,Rugile
50. 659 Enjoy

0.00 8.008.00

NORMoe,Martine Mariero
50. 663 Clinton

0.00 8.008.00

SUIHanselmann,Linus
55. 687 Credito

4.00 9.005.00

FRALebas,Marine
55. 630 Vi Aye Py d'Az

0.00 9.009.00

TURDemir,Boran
55. 696 Alex V K

1.00 9.008.00

POREscudeiro,Vasco
55. 671 Chasse Spleen Z

1.00 9.008.00

GREPitsikou,Artemis-Georgia
59. 643 Marisa

5.00 10.005.00

SUIHaldimann,Sarah
60. 685 Zondela

4.00 12.008.00

UKRTyshchenko,Timofiy
60. 700 Colt

4.00 12.008.00

SWECarlstedt,Isabell
60. 693 Sandy

8.00 12.004.00

POLSkrobacz,Olga
60. 667 Lili Marlene

0.00 12.0012.00

ROURoman,Andrada Bianca
60. 676 Roxane de Vimer

8.00 12.004.00

UKRYarmola,Darya
60. 699 Harly PKZ

8.00 12.004.00

AUTGorton-Hülgerth,David
60. 604 Estoril

4.00 12.008.00

HUNJanik,Anna
60. 644 Costa Brava

5.00 12.007.00

ITARighi,Vittoria
68. 657 Sushi

9.00 13.004.00

ROUIlisoi,Octavia
68. 673 Arcitic

8.00 13.005.00

HUNSolyom,Bori Luca
68. 645 Agropoint Contaro II

9.00 13.004.00

BELMalisart,Lies
68. 609 Charismo C

5.00 13.008.00
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CZEMichlickova,Mariana
72. 616 Doretto

1.00 14.0013.00

GBRTuff,Oliver
73. 703 Elektrik

1.00 15.0014.00

RUSFirsova,Ekaterina
74. 682 Catina del Masset

4.00 16.0012.00

IRLMoore,Sarah
74. 651 What A Lass

12.00 16.004.00

SWELang,Felicia
74. 692 Fonda B

10.00 16.006.00

IRLDuffy,Orla
74. 649 Frederic

8.00 16.008.00

NORBudsberg,Rikke
74. 665 Dalbaeks Laguna

8.00 16.008.00

TURGürman,Yigit
79. 695 Aloube

14.00 18.004.00

SWEJohansson,Emma
79. 694 Elm Rose

9.00 18.009.00

CZEKukova,Valentyna
79. 614 Vidara

8.00 18.0010.00

SVKSevcechova,Nina
82. 688 Amphion D

11.00 19.008.00

ESPGarcia-Torres Solano,Emilio
83. 626 Principe Gitano

4.00 20.0016.00

AUTGoess-Saurau,Klara
83. 600 L'Alme Z

8.00 20.0012.00

UKRRybin,Illiia
83. 698 Lantvel

8.00 20.0012.00

AUTKroker,Valerie
86. 602 Cascala

15.00 21.006.00

UKRTyshchenko,Illiya
87. 701 Iglesias PKZ

8.00 24.0016.00

AUTGoess-Saurau,Ludovica
88. 601 Omane des Faux

17.00 29.0012.00

SVKGulasova,Tereza
89. 689 Kalut

18.00 31.0013.00

CRODjelmic,Lea
90. 611 Diamond Jana Water

52.00 61.009.00

IRLKerr,Natasha
91. 652 Chekane

52.00 64.0012.00

LTUJakubauskaite,Dovile
92. 660 Kaszmir

32.00 72.0040.00

NEDJoosten,Cejay
93. 662 Sagnol

0.00 --

RUSGorchakovskiy,Andrey
94. 680 Corvara

1.00 --

ISRCats,Hadar
94. 653 Freedom van't Heike

1.00 --

ITASimoni,Martina
96. 656 California Blue

4.00 --

SWEKewenter,Ebba
96. 690 Cickdown

4.00 --
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ESPAstolfi Nunez,Salvador
98. 622 Offender

8.00 --

SUIKoller,Lia
98. 686 Grand Amour

8.00 --

PORMadeira,Patricia
100. 672 Adonis B

52.00 --

HUNPataki,Anna Dorottya
100. 648 Hannibal

52.00 --

RUSGineva,Valeria
100. 681 Joujou de Moscou

52.00 --
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